
AB 617 Community Steering Committee Roster – San Bernardino, Muscoy (last updated 01/10/2019) 

Affiliation Primary Member Alternate Member Email / Notes 

Agency, school, university, hospital       

San Bernardino County Land Use Planning Manager Karen Watkins Suzanne Peterson karen.watkins@lus.sbcounty.gov 

San Bernardino County Department of Public Health Bernadette Beltran Corwin Porter bbeltran@dph.sbcounty.gov 

California State University San Bernardino Andreas Beyersdorf Rudy Morales Gamez andreas.beyersdorf@csusb.edu 

City of San Bernardino Polonia Majas Flor Murillo majas_po@sbcity.org 

Omnitrans Anna Jaiswal Jeremiah Bryant anna.jaiswal@omnitrans.org 

Loma Linda University School of Public Health Dr. Rhonda Spencer-Hwang   rspencer@llu.edu 

San Bernardino County Transit Authroity  Otis Greer  Nicole Soto ogreer@gosbcta.com 

San Bernardino Valley College Mary Valdemar   mevaldema@valleycollege.edu 

Elected Officials       

Assemblymember Eloise Reyes Office Maha Rizvi   Maha.Rizvi@asm.ca.gov 

Supervisor Josie Gonzales Erika Willhite  erika.willhite@bos.sbcounty.gov 

Business representative       

BNSF Railway Company LaDonna DiCamillo    Confirmed* 

Warehouse/Logistics - Pacific Mountain Logistics - San Bernardino B.J. Patterson   b.j.patterson@pacmtnlog.com  

Utility - Southern California Edison Thomas Gross Tammy Yamasaki Confirmed* 

Wyatt's Paint & Body, Inc. Kris Wyatt Randy Wyatt Confirmed* 

Tacos Don Ramon Angel Rodriguez   Confirmed* 

Community organization       

Chicano Indigenous Community for Culturally Conscious Advocacy and 
Action (ChICCCAA) 

Jason Martinez Paula Alvarez Venegas 
Confirmed* 

Muscoy Action Committee Jane Hunt-Ruble   Only phone  

Center for Community Action and Environmental Justice (CCAEJ) Andrea Vidaurre Allen Hernandez Confirmed* 

Sierra Club, My Generation Angelica Balderas Yassi Kavezade Confirmed* 

Safe Routes to School Demi Espinoza   Confirmed* 

California League of Conservation Voters Education (CLCV ED) Fund Matt Abularach-Macias   Confirmed* 

Active residents (not representing a community organization or a 
business) 

      

Active Resident - San Bernardino Joshua Bell   belljoshua82@yahoo.com 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Valerie Dobesh   Doesn't want email posted 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Matthew Taylor   mathewp.taylor@gmail.com 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Ruben Garza   ruben.dominic.garza@gmail.com  

Active Resident - San Bernardino Maria G. Corona   Confirmed* 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Graciela Regalado   Confirmed* 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Olga Medina   Confirmed* 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Lorena Rodarte   Confirmed* 

Active Resident - San Bernardino James Albert   jamesalbert36@gmail.com 

Active Resident - San Bernardino Ericka Flores Ada Trujillo Ericka.f@ccaej.org  

Active Resident - Muscoy Miguel A. Rivera   Confirmed* 

Active Resident - Muscoy Christopher Alonso   cristobalonsocs@gmail.com  


